ISO 9001 : 2000
Product
Code
Dia ID
Before
Shrink
(mm)
Dia ID
After
Shrink
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
After Shrink
(mm)
Anti-Tracking Tubes
ATT-30/10 30 10 3
ATT-35/12 35 12 3
ATT-40/16 40 16 3
ATT-45/18 45 18 3
ATT-55/24 55 24 3
ATT-60/28 60 28 3
ATT-75/35 75 35 3
BLACK INSULATING TUBES
BIT-20/6 20 6 2.2
BIT-28/9 28 9 2.2
BIT-38/12 38 12 2.5
BIT-52/16 52 16 2.8
BIT-63/19 63 19 2.8
BIT-75/22 75 22 3.0
BIT-85/25 85 25 3.0
BIT-100/29 100 29 3.0
BIT-120/38 120 38 3.5
BIT-140/42 140 42 3.5
BIT-160/50 160 50 3.5
BIT-200/60 200 60 3.8
DUAL WALL CONDUCTIVE - INSULATING TUBES
DW-35/12 35 12 4.5
DW-45/15 45 15 4.5
DW-55/18 55 18 4.5
DW-65/25 65 25 4.5
DW-85/30 85 30 4.5
Vishwa Electricals Pvt. Ltd.
an ISO 9001  : 2000  Company